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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo Punti

1 474 CASONATO Alice VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO F 2003 JF 13:51.1 0
2 469 PAVAN Margherit VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2004 JF 14:18.5 0
3 475 BARATO Marzia VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2004 JF 14:38.4 0
4 471 MORETTI Caterin VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1997 SF 15:20.1 0
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1 506 TOSATO Andrea TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO M 1970 SM50 12:36.3
2 520 PRANOVI Marco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1965 SM55 12:38.6
3 529 CESTARO Fabio VE512 GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAG M 1966 SM55 12:47.3
4 519 MORESSA Davide VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1970 SM50 13:23.1
5 530 DE OSTI Fabio Antonio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1970 SM50 13:32.5
6 516 ZANON Massimiliano VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1967 SM55 13:48.6
7 505 GIACOMELLI Gianmarco PD198 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING M 1970 SM50 13:50.8
8 474 ✱CASONATO Alice VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO F 2003 JF 13:51.1
9 539 VOLPATO Andrea VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1967 SM55 13:52.4

10 538 DE CHECCHI Giorgio VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1970 SM50 13:56.2
11 509 BARICHELLO Walter VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1972 SM50 14:05.5
12 469 ✱PAVAN Margherita VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2004 JF 14:18.5
13 523 CAZZIN Paolo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 1971 SM50 14:19.8
14 512 GUMIRATO Fabrizio VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1964 SM55 14:20.7
15 495 ✱TREVISAN Sara VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1974 SF45 14:34.5
16 475 ✱BARATO Marzia VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2004 JF 14:38.4
17 535 RAGAZZO Marco VE529 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE M 1972 SM50 14:40.0
18 524 GABBI Riccardo VE480 POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA TRIATHLON M 1968 SM50 14:45.6
19 492 ✱FAVARETTO Annamaria VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1965 SF55 15:12.1
20 494 ✱TIRON Silvia VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1987 SF35 15:15.4
21 503 ✱BELLIN Elena VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 1984 SF35 15:16.3
22 500 ✱GARDIN Nadia VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO F 1969 SF50 15:19.1
23 471 ✱MORETTI Caterina VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1997 SF 15:20.1
24 517 CAPPELLARI Massimo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1957 SM65 15:23.2
25 533 FALCOMARO Gabriele VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 15:26.6
26 491 ✱PASCON Paola Lorena TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO F 1968 SF50 15:32.9
27 499 ✱RAGAZZO Donatella VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT F 1963 SF55 15:40.9
28 531 MEDA Alberto VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1964 SM55 15:50.7
29 508 BACCIOLI Carlino VE461 OLIMPICAORLE M 1962 SM60 15:54.8
30 540 FLORA Mauro VE551 MARATONELLA ASD M 1959 SM60 15:55.1
31 536 COLESSO Leonzio VE531 ASD ATLETICA SPERANZA M 1968 SM50 15:55.9
32 522 TANDUO Gianfranco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1962 SM60 16:06.1
33 501 ✱CIPRIANI Amelia VE506 SPOTORNI RUN F 1975 SF45 16:41.3
34 518 MARCATO Daniele VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1958 SM60 16:43.8
35 537 FAVRO Luca VE531 ASD ATLETICA SPERANZA M 1966 SM55 16:46.1
36 507 CARRARO Alberto TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO M 1948 SM70 16:49.5
37 497 ✱DAL CORSO Simonetta VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1969 SF50 17:12.7
38 532 PARO Giorgio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1963 SM55 17:26.3
39 528 ZORZENONI Riccardo VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 17:37.7
40 527 TASCA Elvis VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 17:45.5
41 513 MASON Laudino VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1947 SM75 17:53.3
42 525 BARIZZA Giuliano VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT M 1948 SM70 18:57.5
43 498 ✱TOMMASI Annamaria VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1965 SF55 21:31.3
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Juniores F (JF) (3)
1 474 ✱CASONATO Alice VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO F 2003 JF 13:51.1 0
2 469 ✱PAVAN Margherita VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO F 2004 JF 14:18.5 0
3 475 ✱BARATO Marzia VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 2004 JF 14:38.4 0

Seniores F (SF) (1)
1 471 ✱MORETTI Caterina VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1997 SF 15:20.1 0

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (2)
1 494 ✱TIRON Silvia VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1987 SF35 15:15.4 0
2 503 ✱BELLIN Elena VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO F 1984 SF35 15:16.3 0

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (2)
1 495 ✱TREVISAN Sara VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1974 SF45 14:34.5 0
2 501 ✱CIPRIANI Amelia VE506 SPOTORNI RUN F 1975 SF45 16:41.3 0

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (13)
1 506 TOSATO Andrea TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO M 1970 SM50 12:36.3 0
2 519 MORESSA Davide VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1970 SM50 13:23.1 0
3 530 DE OSTI Fabio Antonio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1970 SM50 13:32.5 0
4 505 GIACOMELLI Gianmarco PD198 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING M 1970 SM50 13:50.8 0
5 538 DE CHECCHI Giorgio VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1970 SM50 13:56.2 0
6 509 BARICHELLO Walter VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1972 SM50 14:05.5 0
7 523 CAZZIN Paolo VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 1971 SM50 14:19.8 0
8 535 RAGAZZO Marco VE529 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE M 1972 SM50 14:40.0 0
9 524 GABBI Riccardo VE480 POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA TRIATHLON M 1968 SM50 14:45.6 0

10 533 FALCOMARO Gabriele VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 15:26.6 0
11 536 COLESSO Leonzio VE531 ASD ATLETICA SPERANZA M 1968 SM50 15:55.9 0
12 528 ZORZENONI Riccardo VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 17:37.7 0
13 527 TASCA Elvis VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1971 SM50 17:45.5 0

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (3)
1 500 ✱GARDIN Nadia VE502 ATL LIB MIRANO F 1969 SF50 15:19.1 0
2 491 ✱PASCON Paola Lorena TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO F 1968 SF50 15:32.9 0
3 497 ✱DAL CORSO Simonetta VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1969 SF50 17:12.7 0

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (8)
1 520 PRANOVI Marco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1965 SM55 12:38.6 0
2 529 CESTARO Fabio VE512 GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAG M 1966 SM55 12:47.3 0
3 516 ZANON Massimiliano VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1967 SM55 13:48.6 0
4 539 VOLPATO Andrea VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1967 SM55 13:52.4 0
5 512 GUMIRATO Fabrizio VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1964 SM55 14:20.7 0
6 531 MEDA Alberto VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1964 SM55 15:50.7 0
7 537 FAVRO Luca VE531 ASD ATLETICA SPERANZA M 1966 SM55 16:46.1 0
8 532 PARO Giorgio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1963 SM55 17:26.3 0

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (3)
1 492 ✱FAVARETTO Annamaria VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE F 1965 SF55 15:12.1 0
2 499 ✱RAGAZZO Donatella VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT F 1963 SF55 15:40.9 0
3 498 ✱TOMMASI Annamaria VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA F 1965 SF55 21:31.3 0

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (4)
1 508 BACCIOLI Carlino VE461 OLIMPICAORLE M 1962 SM60 15:54.8 0
2 540 FLORA Mauro VE551 MARATONELLA ASD M 1959 SM60 15:55.1 0
3 522 TANDUO Gianfranco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1962 SM60 16:06.1 0
4 518 MARCATO Daniele VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1958 SM60 16:43.8 0

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (1)
1 517 CAPPELLARI Massimo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1957 SM65 15:23.2 0

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (2)
1 507 CARRARO Alberto TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO M 1948 SM70 16:49.5 0
2 525 BARIZZA Giuliano VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT M 1948 SM70 18:57.5 0
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Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)
1 513 MASON Laudino VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1947 SM75 17:53.3 0


